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Name Title Phone  Email PONY 

Gina Wilson Chief Financial Officer 650-573-2383 gwilson@smcgov.org  HLT312 

Glenn Klum Deputy Director, Administration 650-573-2178 gklum@smcgov.org  MLH322 

John Klyver Financial Services Manager II 650-573-2641 jklyver@smcgov.org  MLH322 

Tess Tiong Financial Services Manager I 650-573-2212 ttiong@smcgov.org  MLH322 

Emy Atijera Senior Accountant 650-573-2554 eatijera@smcgov.org  MLH322 

Jun (Pedro) Flores Accountant II 650-573-2558 jflores@smcgov.org  MLH322 

Delia Galay Fiscal Office Specialist 650-573-2152 dgalay@smcgov.org  MLH322 

 


